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Weekday Mass Schedule 2021-2022

Fri Aug 27 S. Kuhl 3A
= & uhiman Mon  Jan 17 M Luther/no school
Mon  Aug 30 i BlossonBA Fri Jan 21 M. Bellman 3B
Fri Sept 3 M. Bell 3B
- P ciman Mon  Jan 24 B. Drummelsmith 6B
Mon  Sept 6 Labor day/No Sch. ¥xk Jan 28 B MllerZa
Fri Sept 10 R. Miller 2A
Mon  Jan 31 Cath Sch Wk/LCramer 5A
Mon  Sept 13 B. Fruchev 8B Fri Feb 4 Cath Sch WK/A. Wiedmann 2B
Fri Sept 17 A. Wied 2B
= °p tedmant Mon Feb 7 P. Stechschulte 5B
Mon  Sept 20 A. Miller 7A Fri ~ Febll K. Herman 1A
Fri t 24 K. H 1A
e Sep erman Mon  Feb 14 K. Morman 4A
Mon  Sept 27 No Schoolprof dev Bt Febil3 K- Diling: 18
i Oct 1 . Duling 1
Fri ¢ K. Duling 15 Mon  Feb 21 No School/pres day
Fri Oct 8 KM 4A
n ¢ oriman Ashwed Mar 2 B. Schroeder 4B
Mon Oct 11 No School/prof dev Fri Mar 4 J. Stechschulte KB
i Oct 15 . 4
Fri ¢ B. Schroeder 4B Mon Mar 7 G. Closson 8A
Mon Oct 18 J Auchmuty 6A Fri. Mar 11 S. Kuhlman 3A
Fri Oct 22 S. Kuhl 3A
n ¢ wiman Mon  Mar 14 B. Fruchey 8B
Mon  Oct 25 B. Drummelsmith 6B Bt Marls ba Gehul
i t 2
Fri Oct 29 No School/Qtr Break Mon  Mar 21 A. Miller 7A
Mion Nov 1 L, Eramer Sk Fri Mar 25 M. Bellman 3B
i Nov 5§ ! B
Fri ov M. Bellman 3 Mon  Mar 28 P. Siefker 7B
Mon Nov 8 P. Stechschulte 5B Bt apr BNRieria
Fri Nov 12 R. Miller 2A
n o rer Mon  Apr 4 J. Auchmuty 6A
Mon Novis & Nitrman 4% Fri Apr 8 A. Wiedmann 2B
Fri Nov 1 A. Wied 2B
n ov19 . Mon  Apr 11 B. Drummelsmith 6B
H 4 ’ Fri Apr 15 No School/Easter vaca
Mon  Nov 22 No School
Fri Nov 26 No. School Mon  Apr18 No School /Easter Mon
Fri Apr 22 A. Siefker KA/traded w/K.Herman
Mon  Nov 29 B. Schroeder 4B
Fri Dec 3 K. Herman 1A Mon  Apr 25 L. Cramer 5A
Fri Apr 29 J. Stechschulte KB/traded/w K. Duling
Mon Dec 6 G. Closson 8A
Fri Dec 10 K. Duling 1B Mon  May 2 P. Stechschulte 5B
Fri May 6 K. Herman 1A
Mon  Dec 13 B. Fruchey 8B
Fri Dec 17 A. Siefker KA Mon  May 9 K. Morman 4A
Fri May 13 K. Duling 1B
Mon  Dec 20 A. Miller 7A
Mon  May 16 A Miller 7TA
Mon Jan 3 P. Siefker 7B Fri May 20 B. Schroeder 4B
Fri Jan 7 J. Stechschulte KB
Mon  May 23 P Siefker 7B
Mon  Jan 10 J. Auchmuty 6A

Fri Jan 14 S. Kuhlman 3A



